ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1100 FASNY Savings Acct
1110 NSB Donations/2050175591
1120 NSB Contingency/2050175583
1130 NSB Capital/2050175575
1180 NSB Savings-Amb/2050273982
1190 NSB Oper Cking/6050131330
1200 North Country FCU
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
2550 NCFCU Rescue Pumper Loan
2551 NCFCU Ambulance loan
Total Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Accrual conversion Net assets
Ambulance equity
Capital equity
Contingency equity
Donations equity
Fire equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 20

5.00
8,448.08
22,204.15
72,299.36
12,101.69
62,402.65
13.86

177,474.79

177,474.79

177,474.79

123,639.30
121,528.39

245,167.69

245,167.69

-245,167.69
32,483.92
98,835.44
41,129.72

100.00
2,561.73
0.00
2,363.98

-67,692.90

177,474.79

Transfers made Aug 6

for Apr, May June revenue

5.00
8,448.08
27,121.92
82,401.05
2,000.00
57,484.88
13.86

177,474.79

177,474.79
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